



PRIDE CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS, INC.

6 Long Island Avenue • Holtsville, New York 11742 • Tel. (631) 758-0200 • Fax (631) 758-0290

HOLTSVILLE, NY, May 1, 2016 – Pride Solvents & Chemical Company, a leading regional chemical distributor serving a diverse base of specialized industries throughout the Northeast and Mid-Atlantic states, today announced its rebranding as Pride Chemical Solutions.

With distribution locations in Holtsville, New York and Avenel, New Jersey, Pride Chemical Solutions offers a wide range of chemicals and solvents from over 30 pre-eminent producers including ADM, Air Products, BASF, Calumet, Dow, Eastman, ExxonMobil, Procter & Gamble, Shell and Stepan.

Founded in 1970, Pride Chemical Solutions is a second generation; family owned business and is one of the nation's largest independent chemical distributors. "Our new name reflects the evolution of our company into a total solutions provider that has set the standard for quality and service," said Art Dhom, Jr., president of Pride Chemical Solutions. "Our extensive product inventory, state-of-the art distribution facilities, and company owned and operated trucking fleet enable us to reliably and efficiently serve customers across industries and throughout the region."

Pride has extensive experience serving the Food, Flavor & Fragrance, Pharmaceutical, Personal Care, Inks & Coatings, and HI&I industries.

"Exceptional service at every point of contact is our company's hallmark," Dhom said. "Our team of highly experienced sales representatives have the technical knowledge to deliver expert solutions that help customers optimize product quality and efficiently manage their raw materials, saving time and money. As a company, we are totally committed to exceeding customer expectations by delivering the standard of service excellence for our industry."

For more information about Pride Chemical Solutions, visit our website at www.PrideSol.com